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
s '
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SEPT. 11

4-6 PM |§ ¢
10 Barbour Dr., |¥
Hillsburgh i

YOUR FAMILY DESERVES THE BEST =

& $459,900. This stunning 4 bdrm family home is the BEST! &
& Custom ceramics, exotic wood floors, spacious eat-in #8
country kitchen and large master suite. Enjoy outdoor living |
with beautiful gardens; incl. inground watering-system & fully & |

| fenced yard with deck & stone patio. Garage is perfect for the |

& collector, drywalled & vented. Basement has gym & full &

b workshop. Visit www.jackieeagles.com for more information & |

& pictures. Jackie Eagles”. i

ANOTHER “TAKE THIS HOUSE AND SELL IT® FEATURE
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POTENTIAL GALORE!

| VIEW FOR ALL SEASONS

| $459,900. 2 Acre property minutes from Erin and
| Hillsburgh w/ 5 bdrm, 3 bath family home. Features; large
§ open concept eat-in kit. w/ family sized island overlooking
¢ rolling scenery. Master w/ 4 pce ens. Jacuzzi tub, 2 level
| cedar deck and wrap around Victorian verandah w/ pot
| lighting. Sandra Brianceau®.

| $425,000. On 4.93 acres, this 3 bdrm/2 bath bup- &=
galow has over 1,800 sq. ft. of living space on main #&

fir. & another 1,80 sq. ft. of open space in base-

ment! Gorgeous hardwood floors, fireplace, open
| concept kitchen & so much more! Many upgrades
¥ include: large ensuite w Jacuzzi tub. 10 minutes to
" Orangeville. Don’t miss out. Sandra Brianceau®.
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Another television star in our midst. Experience the dra-
matic transformation recently completed by the team from

the popular television series “Take this House and Sell It!"§ .

This well situated, fresh, 3 bdrm family home is offered at
only $299,000. It was a great deal before, even better now! &
__ Call Sandra Brianceau* today fc.w_r_ s_ﬂl the details.

This spacious ranch style bungalow in the Park area of &
§ Georgetown has wonderful potential. Large principal rooms &
with hardwood flooring, big eat-in kitchen. Huge fully &
. fenced backyard with mature trees and above ground pool. §& =
Large basement with additional 2 bedrooms, rec room with §
fireplace, family room and 2nd bath, separate entrance.
Call Sandra Brianceau* today for details.
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